
14 1
>

BENGALURU | THURSDAY, 7 DECEMBER 2023

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited

Branch Office : No.212,3rd Floor, Above Hero Honda Showroom, Palace Orchid, Bellary Road, Sadashiv Nagar,
Bangalore -560080, Karnataka Contact No.:- UMESH M L-9324935280/NANDAKUMAR P-8976737857

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION CUM SALE
E-Auction Sale Notice of 30 Days for Sale of Immovable Asset(s) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to rule 8 and 9 of the Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below
described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has
been taken by the Authorised Officer ofMotilal Oswal Home Finance Limited (Earlier Known as Aspire Home Finance
Corporation limited) /Secured Creditor, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is”
on the date and time mentioned herein below, for recovery of the dues mentioned herein below and further interest
and other expenses thereon till the date of realization, due to Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited (Earlier Known as
Aspire Home Finance Corporation limited) /Secured Creditor from the Borrowers and Guarantor(s) mentioned herein
below. The reserve price, Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) and last date of EMD deposit is also mentioned herein below:

Borrower(s) /
Guarantor(s) / Loan

Account

Demand Notice
Date and
Amount

Description of the
Immovable
property

Reserve Price,
EMD & Last Date of
Submission of EMD

Date and
time of

E-Auction
Lan: LXBAN00417-
180055597
Branch:BENGALURU
Borrower: Venkatesh
N
Co-Borrower: Shigiri
N

20-07-2021/
Rs.1207958/-

(Rupees Twelve
Lac Seven

Thousand Nine
Hundred Fifty
Eight Only)

Site No - 3, Khata No/
- 328, Assessment
No/ - 1/5Masjid Road,
Yeshwanthpur Hobli,
Peenya, Bangalore,
Karnataka - 560058

Reserve Price:Rs.2713750/-
(Rupees Twenty Seven Lac
Thirteen Thousand Seven

Hundred Fifty Only)

Date:
11-01-2024
11:00 Am to
5:00 pm(with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs.271375/-(Rupees Two
Lac Seventy One Thousand Three

Hundred Seventy Five Only)
Last date of EMD

Deposit:10-01-2024
Lan: LXBAN00316-
170047642
Branch:BENGALURU
Borrower: Gopi
Krishnappa
Co-Borrower:
Chithra Gopi

10-12-2020/
Rs.1992561/-

(Rupees
Nineteen Lac
Ninety Two

Thousand Five
Hundred Sixty

One Only)

Site No - 113, Katha
No - 51/4, Sarakki,
Village Uttarahalli,
B e n g a l u r u ,
Karnataka - 560078

Reserve Price:Rs.5901000/-
(Rupees Fifty Nine Lac One

Thousand Only)

Date:
11-01-2024
11:00 Am to
5:00 pm(with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs.590100/-(Rupees Five
Lac Ninety Thousand One

Hundred Only)
Last date of EMD

Deposit:10-01-2024
Lan: LXBAN00417-
180051981
Branch:BENGALURU
Borrower:Ramesha
K
Co-Borrower:
Nandini R

25-05-2021/
Rs.2085233/-

(Rupees
Twenty Lac
Eighty Five

Thousand Two
Hundred Thirty

Three Only)

Site No. - 26, As Per
Form 9 &11, Khata
No. - 51, Property
No. - 51, Begihalli
Village, Jingani
Hobli, Anekal, Urban
District, Bengaluru,
Karnataka - 562106

Reserve Price:Rs.4440000/-
(Rupees Forty Four Lac Forty

Thousand Only)

Date:
11-01-2024
11:00 Am to
5:00 pm(with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs.444000/-(Rupees Four
Lac Forty Four Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD
Deposit:10-01-2024

Lan: LXBAN00317-
180058229
Branch:BENGALURU
Borrower: Nagappa
Basavarajappa
Co-Borrower:
Lakshmi Nagappa

20-04-2021/
Rs.1119440/-

(Rupees Eleven
Lac Nineteen

Thousand Four
Hundred Forty

Only)

Site No/ - 220 And
221, Servey No/ - 3,
Utc Oxygen Varthur,
Narasipura Village,
Tavaraker, Hobli,
Bangalore, Rurual
Karnataka - 562130

Reserve Price:Rs.1700000/-
(Rupees Seventeen Lac Only)

Date:
11-01-2024
11:00 Am to
5:00 pm(with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs.170000/-(Rupees One
Lac Seventy Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD
Deposit:10-01-2024

Lan: LXBAN00317-
180063985
Branch:BENGALURU
Borrower: Lalitha B
Co-Borrower:
Raghavendra Reddy

20-12-2021/
Rs.1176891/-

(Rupees Eleven
Lac Seventy

Six Thousand
Eight Hundred

Ninety One
Only)

Site No.- 5 & 46,
Survey No.- 26,
Varthur Narasipura
Village, Tavarekere-
Post, Bangalore
District-Bg ,South
Bangalore Rural,
Karnataka- 562130

Reserve Price:Rs.1680000/-
(Rupees Sixteen Lac Eighty

Thousand Only)

Date:
11-01-2024
11:00 Am to
5:00 pm(with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute
each)

EMD: Rs.168000/-(Rupees One
Lac Sixty Eight Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD
Deposit:10-01-2024

Terms and Conditions of E- Auction:
1. The Auction is conducted as per the further Terms and Conditions of the Bid document and as per the procedure set out

therein. Bidders may go through the website of our Sales & Marketing and e-Auction Service Provider, https://auctions.
inventon.in for bid documents, the details of the secured asset put up for e-Auction and the Bid Form which will be submitted
online. The interested buyers may go through the auction terms & conditions and process on the same portal and may contact
UMESH M L-9324935280/NANDAKUMAR P-8976737857

Place : KARNATAKA
Date : 07.12.2023

Sd/-
Authorized Officer

(Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited)

CIN Number :- U65923MH2013PLC248741
Corporate Office : Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimtullah Sayani Road, Opposite ST Depot,

Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025. Email : hfquery@motilaloaswal.com
.

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patial-147001)
Corporate Identity No.: U40109PB2010SGC033813
Website: wwwpspcl.in (Contact No. 96461-22185)

Tender Enquiry No. 304/SS(D)-357/Spares Dated: 04.12.2023
Dy CE/ Substation Design/ TS Organization, PSPCL, C-1, Shakti Vihar,
PSPCL, Patiala invites E-tender for For MANUFACTURING, TESTING AND
DELIVERY OF 220 KL NAPTHENIC BASE TRANSFORMER OIL.

For detailed NIT & Tender Specification please refer to
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from 06.12.2023 (11:00 AM onwards).

Note:- Corrigendum & amendments, if any, will be published only online at
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in
C 872/23 76155/12/2469/2023/30319

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patial-147001)
Corporate Identity No.: U40109PB2010SGC033813
Website: wwwpspcl.in (Contact No. 96461-22185)

Tender Enquiry No. 302/SS(D)-II (under RDSS) Dated: 01.12.2023
Dy CE/ Substation Design/ TS Organization, PSPCL, C-1, Shakti Vihar,
PSPCL, Patiala invites E-tender for Manufacture, Testing, Supply & Delivery
of 35 nos. 11kV Residual Voltage Transformers (RVTs)(under RDSS).
For detailed NIT & Tender Specification please refer to https://gem.gov.in/ from
02.12.2023 (09:00 AM onwards), having GeM Bid Number as
“GEM/2023/B/4274919”.
Note:- Corrigendum & amendments, if any, will be published only online at
https://gem.gov.in
C 868/23 76155/12/2465/2023/30315

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patial-147001)
Corporate Identity No.: U40109PB2010SGC033813

Website: wwwpspcl.in
Tender Enquiry No. 7401/P-2/EMP-12501 Dated: 04.12.2023

Dy. Chief Engineer/ Headquarter (Procurement Cell-2) GGSSTP, Roopnagar
invites E-Tender ID No. 2023_POWER_112411_1 for Procurement of
Roller Chain For Primary Crusher of Stage 1&2 of CHP.

For detailed NIT & Tender Specification please refer to
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from 05.12.2023 onwards.

Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published onnline at
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in.
RTP-142/23 76155/12/2474/2023/30411


